

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CrI.M.P.No..... of 2011 in  
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 823-825 OF 2010

STATE TR.DY.SUPDT.OF POLICE

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PUSHPAM & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 10/02/2011 This application was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. T. Harish Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. M. Vijaya Bhaskar,Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 18th February, 2011.

[Madhu Bala]  
Sr.P.A.

[Savita Sainani]  
Court Master